TILINPAATOS 1.1. - 31.12.2014

Kayttotalous
Tulot (euroa)

Myyntitulot
Maksutulot

Tuet ja awstukset
Vuokratulot

Muut tulot

Tulot yhteensa

Menot (euroa)

Palkat

Muut henkiléstdmenot
Palvelujen ostot

Aineet, tanikkeet ja tavarat
Awstukset

Vuokrat

Sisédiset wokrat

Muut menot

Menot yhteensa

Toimintakate
Poistot
Tilikauden tulos

Investointitalous

Menot (euroa)
Uudisrakentaminen
Perusparannusty 6t

Irtaimen omaisuuden hankinta
Investointitalous yhteensa

Siséaliikunta-
palvelut

4 920 795

0

0

3017 793

9415

7 948 003

6 852 644
2 292 997
2382 238
3 683 459
0

109 880

15 310 544
9 810

30 641 572

-22 693 569
1534 143
-24 227 712

366 653
3 814 399
349 694
4 530 746

Ukoliikunta-
palvelut

748 528

0

0

786 447

68 713

1 603 688

5832 302
1943 804
2 029 627
2 573 862
0

498 659

4 302 406
4773

17 185 433

-15 581 745
3 450 076
-19 031 821

1 023 555
2 143 853

284 960
3 452 368

Merelliset

palvelut
3 599 497
0
0
1 225 082
79 656
4904 235

2104 089
707 643
1449118
868 957
0

78 713
2777 668
13 807

7 999 995

-3 095 760
2 513 686
-5 609 446

986 918
1511 904
214 421
2713 243

Liikunta- ja hyvinvointi
palvelut

1 626 066
0

319 133
0

38 834
1984 033

1 653 407
553 006
758 102
246 611

0

51 626

17 053

1 605

3 281 410

-1 297 377
0
-1 297 377

O O oo

Hallinto-
palvelut

32551

0

0

4 659

0

37 210

972 803
328 724
447 845
148 984
0

29 589

0

326
1928 271

-1 891 061
0
-1 891 061

O O oo

Kehittamisyksikko

-2 731
0
0
16 029
13 222
26 520

1176 708
387 675
645 540
106 977

16 363 985
159 174

0

61574

18 901 633

-18 875 113
3 373 209
-22 248 322

156 598
837 043
123 363
1117 004

Liikuntatoimi

yhteensa
10 924 706
0
319 133
5050 010
209 840
16 503 689

18 591 953
6 213 849
7712 470
7 628 850
16 363 985
927 641
22 407 671
91 895

79 938 314

-63 434 625
10 871 114
-74 305 739

2533724
8 307 199
972 438
11 813 361

Tilinpaatos



